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4GRABO - FXAH -GREENLINE – 
the power pack for manual installation

Designed for landscape contractors and tilers, for quick and 
ergonomic lifting, moving and laying of absorbent concrete slabs, 
natural stones, tiles and other absorbent building materials.
ACCU-HANDY is placed on a slab or tile, switched on, and then 
sucks onto the surface without any downward pressure. 
The vacuum is released again by pressing another switch. 
•	 Considerably easier laying, as there is no need to grip on  

the side, especially for the last slab
•	 Less risk of edge damage, as laying is more precise and  

with a better view
•	 Fast suction due to high air volume flow
•	 Manometer with negative pressure display. (Bar or PSI)
•	 Powered by a rechargeable 14.8 V lithium-ion battery 	

(exchangeable battery concept)
•	 Battery life: approx. 1.5 to 2 h in continuous operation,        

in normal operation up to one day
•	 Increased safety through battery status LED

Type Dimensions 
L x W in (mm)

Battery
Capacity

(Ah)

Working Load 
Limit/WLL -700 

mbar lbs (kg) 
Load horizontal / 

vertical

Dead 
Weight 

incl. 
battery 
lbs (kg)

Order-
Number

GRABO-FXAH 12 x 7 
(300 ​x ​180)

2.2 265 / 132
(120 / 60)

3
(1.5)

58500009

Type Dimensions 
L x W in (mm)

Working Load 
Limit/WLL lbs (kg) 

Dead 
Weight 
lbs (kg)

Order-
Number

FXAH-120-
SOLO Set

Carry handle with adapter
for one person

265
(120)

10
(4.4)

48500043

FXAH-120-
DUO-Set

Carry handle with adapter
for two persons

265
(120)

22 
(10.1)

48500039

FXAH-120-US-GREENLINE

GRABO-FXAH
Scope of delivery: GRABO-FXAH (in box): Vacuum hand 
laying device, Charger (110 V), lithium-ion battery, rubber 
seal and spare filter.

With the SOLO and DUO carry handle add ons,

you can work alone or in pairs in an upright

position. The load is released via the foot pedal.

FXAH-120 Carry Handles

FXAH-120-DUO-Set

FXAH-120-SOLO-Set


