GRABO - FXAH -GREENLINE – the power pack for manual installation

Designed for landscape contractors and tilers, for quick and ergonomic lifting, moving and laying of absorbent concrete slabs, natural stones, tiles and other absorbent building materials.

ACCU-HANDY is placed on a slab or tile, switched on, and then sucks onto the surface without any downward pressure.

The vacuum is released again by pressing another switch.

- Considerably easier laying, as there is no need to grip on the side, especially for the last slab
- Less risk of edge damage, as laying is more precise and with a better view
- Fast suction due to high air volume flow
- Manometer with negative pressure display. (Bar or PSI)
- Powered by a rechargeable 14.8 V lithium-ion battery (exchangeable battery concept)
- Battery life: approx. 1.5 to 2 h in continuous operation, in normal operation up to one day
- Increased safety through battery status LED

Scope of delivery: GRABO-FXAH (in box): Vacuum hand laying device, Charger (110 V), lithium-ion battery, rubber seal and spare filter.







Туре	Dimensions LxW in (mm)	Battery Capacity (Ah)	Working Load Limit/WLL -700 mbar lbs (kg) Load horizontal / vertical	Dead Weight incl. battery lbs (kg)	Order- Number
GRABO-FXAH	12 x 7 (300 x 180)	2.2	265 / 132 (120 / 60)	3 (1.5)	58500009



FXAH-120 Carry Handles

With the SOLO and DUO carry handle add ons, you can work alone or in pairs in an upright position. The load is released via the foot pedal.

Туре	Dimensions LxW in (mm)	Working Load Limit/WLL lbs (kg)	Dead Weight Ibs (kg)	Order- Number
FXAH-120- SOLO Set	Carry handle with adapter for one person	265 (120)	10 (4.4)	48500043
FXAH-120- DUO-Set	Carry handle with adapter for two persons	265 (120)	22 (10.1)	48500039